COALTAR SEALCOAT EXEMPTION FORM

(To Be Used for Sales Of Sealcoat Products To Purchasers Who Will Use Product Outside Of Dane County)

PURCHASER	ADDRESS	PHONE	DATE OF	QUANTITY	SIGNATURE OF
NAME	(street	1110112	PURCHASE	PURCHASED	PURCHASER
(Please print)	city, state, ZIP)		I OROTINOL	TOROTINOLD	(confirms that purchaser will
(Flease print)	oity, state, zii)				not apply coal tar sealcoat
					product on a surface
					located within Dane County)
	+				located within Dane County)
Under section 80.09 Dane County Code of Ordinances, retailers who sell sealcoat products containing coal tar, must require purchasers who					
intend to apply the product on a surface outside Dane County to sign this form. Retailers must retain the completed form for three (3) years from					

RETAIL ESTABLISHMENT: ______ STORE MANAGER: _____

the date of sale, and allow inspection and copying of the form by Dane County staff.